scroll CONDENSING UNIT
Technical Catalog
Scroll
ICU-CM/CL
co
nd
en
sin

4: 1400 d/d  6: 900 d/d 8: 660 d/d 12: 330 d/d
4 Total Displacement
Model Designation
ICU C M 15 Z C 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Model
(With Condanser)
Compressor
Model
Cooling Capacity
W
Current
Max.
Electrical Power
kW (-10°C)
Sound
Power Condanser Connection Weight
Cabin
Type
-5/+45 -5/+50 -10/+45 -10/+50 -15/+45 -15/+50 A 400 V / 3 / 50Hz dB m2 Fan
Suction line
Discharge
Line
Kg
CONDENSING UNIT
specification
COPELAND / Scroll Compressor  / High Speed Fan
ICU-CL 08 Z.C-4 ZF 09 K4E 2760 2530 2250 2070 1810 1670 5,5 2,14 43 15,33 1x450  3/4" 76 F 11
ICU-CL 10 Z.C-4 ZF 11 K4E 3450 3160 2830 2590 2290 2100 6,2 2,55 43 28,10 1x400 7/8" 96 F 21
ICU-CL 12 Z.C-4 ZF 13 K4E 3970 3620 3200 2900 2400 2400 7,3 2,99 44 28,10 1x450 7/8" 96 F 21
ICU-CL 15 Z.C-4 ZF 15 K4E 4870 4460 4000 3600 2920 2920 10,0 3,99 48 37,47 1x450 7/8" 96 F 21
ICU-CL 17 Z.C-4 ZF 18 K4E 5910 5410 4800 4400 3560 3560 8,7 4,18 45 44,07 2x400 1''1/8 138 F 31
ICU-CL 21 Z.C-4 ZF 24 K4E 7330 6710 6000 5500 4360 4360 14,7 5,83 47 44,07 2x450 1"1/8 138 F 42
ICU-CL 29 Z.C-4 ZF 33 K4E 10050 9200 8180 7480 6550 5990 20,7 8,68 51 58,75 2x500 1"3/8 138 F 42
ICU-CL 36 Z.C-4 ZF 40 K4E 12450 11400 10150 9290 8130 7430 22,0 9,98 51 87,30 4x450 1"3/8 138 F 51
ICU-CL 42 Z.C-4 ZF 48 K4E 15050 13750 12200 11200 9800 8990 27,5 11,66 52 116,40 4x450 1"3/8 185 F 51
COPELAND / Scroll Compressor  / Low Speed Fan
ICU-CL 08 Z.C-6 ZF 09 K4E 2760 2530 2250 2070 1810 1670 6,1 2,27 40 15,33 1x500  3/4" 76 F 11
ICU-CL 10 Z.C-6 ZF 11 K4E 3450 3160 2830 2590 2290 2100 6,2 2,55 40 28,10 1x450 7/8" 96 F 21
ICU-CL 12 Z.C-6 ZF 13 K4E 3970 3620 3200 2900 2400 2400 6,7 5,69 41 28,10 1x500 7/8" 96 F 21
ICU-CL 15 Z.C-6 ZF 15 K4E 4870 4460 4000 3600 2920 2920 8,2 7,18 45 37,47 1x500 7/8" 96 F 21
ICU-CL 17 Z.C-6 ZF 18 K4E 5910 5410 4800 4400 3560 3560 8,5 7,46 42 44,07 2x450 1''1/8 138 F 31
ICU-CL 21 Z.C-6 ZF 24 K4E 7330 6710 6000 5500 4360 4360 4,3 11,31 44 58,75 2x500 1"1/8 138 F 42
ICU-CL 29 Z.C-6 ZF 33 K4E 10050 9200 8180 7480 6550 5990 16,1 7,26 48 88,10 2x500 1"3/8 138 F 42
ICU-CL 36 Z.C-6 ZF 40 K4E 12450 11400 10150 9290 8130 7430 20,3 9,61 48 87,30 4x500 1"3/8 138 F 51
ICU-CL 42 Z.C-6 ZF 48 K4E 15050 13750 12200 11200 9800 8990 25,4 12,17 49 116,40 4x500 1"3/8 185 F 51
SANYO / Scroll Compressor  / High Speed Fan
ICU-CL 12 Z.S CSBN303L8A 3865 3535 3060 2790 2530 2305 6,4 3,48 43 28,01 1x450 5/8" 95 F 21
ICU-CL 15 Z.S CSBN373L8A 5675 5210 4480 4100 3700 3380 7,7 5,05 45 37,47 1x500 5/8" 97 F 21
Model
(With Condanser)
Compressor
Model
Cooling Capacity
W
Current
Max.
Electrical Power
kW (-30°C)
Sound
Power Condanser Connection Weight
Cabin
Type
-25/+45 -25/+50 -30/+45 -30/+50 -35/+45 -35/+50 A 400 V / 3 / 50Hz dB m2 Fan
Suction line
Discharge
Line
Kg
1 Production Serie 5 Refrigerant
E: R 22  Z: R 404 A  Y: R 134 A
2 Compressor Make Model
H: Hermetic  C: Scroll S: Semi-Hermetic 6 Compressor Make
B: Bitzer F: Frascold T: Tecumseh  C: Copeland BS: Bristol S: Sanyo